Intrusion Alarm Systems | MAP Expansion Enclosure Kit
MAP Expansion Enclosure Kit
u Suitable for a power supply, 2x 18 Ah batteries and
2x LSN gateways
u Expands the MAP system
The MAP Expansion Enclosure Kit contains one MAP
Expansion Enclosure, one MAP Expansion Enclosure

Environmental class II: EN50130-5, VdS 2110
Usage Indoor
Ordering information
MAP Expansion Enclosure Kit
Contains one MAP Expansion Enclosure, one MAP
Expansion Enclosure Tamper Switch, one MAP
Enclosure Lockset, and one MAP AC Terminal Block.
Order number ICP-MAP0120
Accessories
MAP Hinged Mounting Plate
Fits inside the MAP Panel Enclosure or the MAP
Expansion Enclosure and holds up to six system
modules
Order number ICP-MAP0025
MAP Accessory Mounting Plate
Accessory mounting plate which can carry up to two
MAP 12V Converters and one SIV Fuse Plate or an AT
2000 module.
Order number ICP-MAP0020
MAP Accessory Mounting Plate EMIL
Accessory mounting plate which can carry one ISP-
PCBA-EMIL and either one relay module IMS-RM or
one voltage transformer ICP-MAP0017. It is also
suitable for all standard 3-hole accessory modules.
Order number ICP-MAP0021
MAP Expansion Enclosure Tamper Switch
Fits in the MAP Expansion Enclosure
Order number ICP-MAP0055
SIV 28 Fuse Distributor
For monitored fusing of the devices connected to a
panel like e.g. MAP5000, up to 5 fuses
Order number SIV 28
MAP AC Terminal Block
Terminal block to connect supply voltage to the MAP
power supply 150W.
Order number ICP-MAP0065
MAP Rack Mounting Kit
Brackets and fasteners for preparing the MAP
Expansion Enclosure for rack mounting. Fasteners for
mounting to rack not included.
Order number ICP-MAP0035
MAP Enclosure Lockset
Lock, two keys, and two warranty seals for use on MAP
Panel Enclosure, MAP Power Enclosure, or MAP
Expansion Enclosure.
Order number ICP-MAP0060
2 | MAP Expansion Enclosure Kit
3 | MAP Expansion Enclosure Kit
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific: